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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
WILL DEMONTIGNY  73.5   0.00080.00  80.00  706.75  3
TREVOR ANDREWS  48.0   0.00070.00  70.00  578.25  1
ELIJAH RAMOS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HAYDEN WIESER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CALYN SPIEKERMEIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0   9.60080.00  80.00  516.78  4
JON PEEK   0.0  10.40070.00  70.00  427.68  2
SETH MURPHY   0.0  10.60060.00  60.00  338.58  6
JORY BOOTE   0.0  11.20050.00  50.00  249.48  4
KALE HANSEN   0.0  11.30035.00  35.00  124.74  8
WESTON KLATT   0.0  11.30035.00  35.00  124.74  3
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  11.40020.00  20.00    0.00 10
JORDAN STATON   0.0  11.60010.00  10.00    0.00  2
JB BOUND   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
RILEY STATON   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0  14.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
REX TREEBY   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
LANE ROSSOW   0.0  17.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0  18.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0  22.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JEFF GRILL   0.0  22.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  26.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BLU MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ETHAN GRONWOLD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DAKOTA LOCKEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WYATT TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ORIN SALMEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.10080.00  80.00  744.75 14
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   2.20070.00  70.00  625.59  1
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  417.06  7
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  417.06  6
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0   2.40050.00  50.00  417.06  3
PAM JORGENSON   0.0   2.60016.00  16.00   71.50  9
KAEDYN DEMONTIGNY   0.0   2.60016.00  16.00   71.50 10
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0   2.60016.00  16.00   71.50 12
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0   2.60016.00  16.00   71.50 20
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0   2.60016.00  16.00   71.50 11
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
TRACY BOLL   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JENNA HUME   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
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LINDEN SCHENK   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0   3.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
SADIE DALE   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DIANA GRILL   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JAYDEN MARONE   0.0   4.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JENA SMITH   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
KIARRA REISS   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
BRANDI WHITE   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0  12.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CANDACE SCHENK   0.0  13.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KELLY VETTER   0.0  13.400 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DAWN CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KACY SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
EVA TASTAD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LAURA WALTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
BRIDGET BIRON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KATHY BIRON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
QWINT STROH  66.0   0.00075.00  75.00  488.10  3
CHASE KLING  66.0   0.00075.00  75.00  488.10  5
TATE ECK  60.0   0.00060.00  60.00  366.08  2
CLAY LONGBRAKE  41.0   0.00050.00  50.00  284.73  1
ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DANIEL FROEMKE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TAYLEN NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
GARRETT NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LAYTON BIRD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DYLAN SUHR   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JAYCE DOAN   0.0   3.70080.00  80.00  462.00  3
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0   3.80070.00  70.00  346.50  5
SUTTON HENNESSY   0.0   5.20060.00  60.00  231.00  2
KALE HANSEN   0.0   5.70050.00  50.00  115.50  2
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SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0   6.60040.00  40.00    0.00  3
KYLER MORGAN   0.0  14.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0  15.90020.00  20.00    0.00  1
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0  17.00010.00  10.00    0.00  1
JACE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JOE LEDDIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ROPE SMITH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TYLER THORSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0   5.10080.00  80.00  766.11  3
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0   5.10080.00  80.00  766.11  3
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   5.60070.00  70.00  634.02 11
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0   5.60070.00  70.00  634.02 11
RYAN CARLSON   (1)   0.0   6.400 0.00   0.00  501.93  4 (N/M)
DUSTIN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0   6.400 0.00   0.00  501.93  4 (N/M)
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  369.85  4
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0   6.80050.00  50.00  369.85  4
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00  237.76 12
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   7.00040.00  40.00  237.76 12
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0   7.90030.00  30.00  132.09  5
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0   7.90030.00  30.00  132.09  5
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0   8.00020.00  20.00    0.00  2
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0   8.00020.00  20.00    0.00  2
JEREMIAH PEEK   (2)   0.0   9.90010.00  10.00    0.00  6
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0   9.99010.00  10.00    0.00  6
JB LORD   (1)   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0  10.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
BRADY UPPENA   (1)   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JB BOUND   (2)   0.0  10.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
BRANDON KNUDSEN   (1)   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TRAVIS JOHNSON   (2)   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JIM GRAVEN   (1)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JORDYN SCHAEFER   (2)   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0  13.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (1)   0.0  14.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0  14.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JACE BOOTE   (1)   0.0  22.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0  22.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DAYLON DANKS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JESS HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KWIRT JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DAKOTA LOCKEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TATE CARLSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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SAGE BURRESS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BEN HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SUTTON JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KALE HANSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
EMIT VALNES   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
LATHAN DEMONTIGNY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SHAWN KNIGHT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TYLER SCHAU   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RICH MARONE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TUCKER DALE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JACE CRABB   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DAWN CARSON   0.0  15.20280.00  80.00  744.75  3
LORI NELSON   0.0  15.22370.00  70.00  625.59 13
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  15.23160.00  60.00  536.22  2
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.23450.00  50.00  417.06 15
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  15.27640.00  40.00  297.90  1
ALLISON NESS   0.0  15.50130.00  30.00  178.74 10
CYDNEY PETERSON   0.0  15.56420.00  20.00  119.16  6
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  15.57310.00  10.00   59.58 13
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  15.592 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
TISA PEEK   0.0  15.658 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
AUSTYN TOBEY   0.0  15.662 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  15.681 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  15.734 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  15.735 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  15.751 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  15.763 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  15.769 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  15.803 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  15.823 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  15.851 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  15.863 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BRIDGET BIRON   0.0  15.876 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  15.908 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
AMBER MIELKE   0.0  15.916 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
MINDY COOK   0.0  15.987 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  16.010 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
REBA SHEARER   0.0  16.065 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JENNA HEGG   0.0  16.098 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  16.099 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KADENCE HAUG   0.0  16.156 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SHANNON ECK   0.0  16.190 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
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AMY WZNICK   0.0  16.213 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ANGIE LABER   0.0  16.323 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0  16.335 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
BILLIE TREEBY   0.0  16.538 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
STEPHANIE LOCKEN   0.0  16.588 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JENNA HUME   0.0  16.604 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  16.690 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  16.715 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  17.197 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
EVA TASTAD   0.0  17.265 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  17.762 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
AVA MURPHY   0.0  20.704 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  21.252 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ASHLYN KLATT   0.0  26.724 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TARYNN GILBERT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
CARLY LATHROP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   2.80080.00  80.00  530.40  9
TATE ECK   0.0   3.50070.00  70.00  397.80 12
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   4.00060.00  60.00  265.20  1
CHAD KIESON   0.0   4.40050.00  50.00  132.60 10
DAN FRANK   0.0   4.50035.00  35.00    0.00  5
JB LORD   0.0   4.50035.00  35.00    0.00  2
ARLIE HULM   0.0  12.30020.00  20.00    0.00  6
KELLY EGGL   0.0  12.50010.00  10.00    0.00  4
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MAC LADUE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
DANIEL BISHOFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TRAVIS JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LATHAN DEMONTIGNY  68.0   0.00080.00  80.00 1798.00  4
GAVIN WILLETT   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JACK MANSTROM   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LANCE METZEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JESSE HICKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
DEHLYN FRANKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CODY SLUSHER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MASON NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
BREXTYN YANISH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
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KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2


